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- RESTAURANT

Here at Mr.Chan’s we bring to you
a taste of Chinese cuisine from the main
culinary provinces of China.

We offer a full a la carte menu
with a variety of popular authentic dishes
together with a selection of traditional
classics for you to enjoy.

lo ensure you have an enjoyable
evening with us, our staff will be very happy to
assist you with your choice.

Food Allergies & Intolerances

We take food allergies very seriously.
Please make our staff aware of any allergies
or food 1intolerances that you may have
and we will assist you with your
choice of dishes.

Your safety 1s very important to us
and we will try our best to ensure that
your meal 1s completely safe
for your consumption.



SHARING PLATTERS

Mr Chan’s special combination-
spring rolls, sesame prawn toast, salt&pepper ribs,
samosa.char siu pork and chicken skewers,

on a bed of seaweed)

Seatood combination-

sesame prawn toast, king prawn with chilli,
salt & pepper squid, deep fried fish

and New Zealand mussels in blackbean sauce,

on a bed of seaweed)

Dimsum combination-
steamed s1tu mai, steamed har gau,
Crispy min ced pork & prawn dump ling and sesame prawn toast

on a bed ol erispy vermicellr)

Aromatic crispy duck-

‘cucumber & leek garnish with hoisin sauce & pancakes)

whole duck
hall duck

qu arLer

£9.50/person
min two people
to share

£9.90/person
min two P (;3(.)ple
Lo share

£8.50/person

min two people
to share

£38.00
£19.80
£11.80



MR CHAN’S IMPERIAL BANQUET- For 6 or more
@ £33.80/person

Mr Chan’s special sharing platter
spring rolls, sesame prawn toast, salt & pepper ribs

samosa, char sui, skewer chickens on a bed of seaweed;

Beel tomato soup with chilli

Aromatic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzling Cantonese fillet steak
Sweel & sour chicken
Pan-fried scallops with ginger & spring onions
Salt & pepper king prawns
Chicken with chilh garlie blackbean sauce
Mixed vegetables i oyster sauce
and

Yung-Cho fried rice

Choice of desserts
and

(Coffee



BANQUET- lFor 2 or 3 people @ £18.60/person

Chicken & sweetcorn soup

with prawn crackers

Barbecue pork ribs & erispy spring rolls

with sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Sweet & sour pork
with

Egg fried rice

Fresh fruit




BANQUET - For 4 or more @ £18.60/person

Chicken & sweetcorn soup

with prawn crackers

Barbecue pork ribs & erispy spring rolls

with sweet pickled vegetables

Shiced beef with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Chicken with honey lemon sauce
Char-Sui pork with chilli sauce
and

Egg fried rice

Fresh fruit




BANQUET - For 2 or 3 people @ £20.90/person

Barbecue pork ribs & sesame prawn toast

Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken or erabmeat sweetcorn soup

with prawn crackers

Shiced beef with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Chicken cashewnuts
with

Yung-Cho fried rice

Fresh fruit




BANQUET - For 4 or more @ £20.90/person

Barbecue pork ribs & sesame prawn toast

Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken or erabmeat sweetcorn soup

with prawn crackers

Sizzling Cantonese fillet steak
Chicken with roasted cashewnuts
Sweet & sour pork
Satay pork
Stir fried mixed vegetables in oyster sauce
with

Yung-Cho fried rice

Fresh fruit




BANQUET- For 2 or 3 people @ £26.80/person

Peking style ribs & sesame prawn toast

Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled Vegetables

Hot & sour soup with prawn crackers

Aromaltic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzling f1llet steak with fresh ginger AV spring ONIONS
Chicken cashewnuts
with

Yung-Cho fried rice

Toffee apples




BANQUET - For 4 or more @ £26.80/person

Scafood sharing platter
'sesame prawn toast, king prawn with chilli,
salt & pepper squid, deep fried fish,
on a bed of seaweed

Peking hot & sour soup with prawn crackers

Aromatic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzhing fillet steak with fresh ginger & spring onions
Chicken with roasted cashewnuts
Sweel & sour special
King prawns in chilli
Stir fried mixed vegetables in oyster sauce
with

Yung-Cho fried rice

Toftee apples




Div Suwm

Steamed

IHar gau

Siu mai

Char siu bow

l.ettuce wraps - chicken, pork, duck or vegetables
Wor- Tip - dumplings with a choice of chilli spice pork

filling, or plain pork, or chicken.

New Zealand mussels -
with blackbean sauce or ginger & spring onions

£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£7.80
£4.95

£7.00



Div Suwm
Fried

Sesame prawn loasl

I'un gau - prawn meat filling
Crispy wontons with sweet & sour dip
Rice paper wrapped king prawns
Spring rolls

Chicken spring rolls

Vegetable spring rolls

Steak rolls in black pepper sauce
Salay skewered chicken

Mock seaweed

Salt & pepper Chicken wings
Salt & pepper squid

Sweel & sour squid

King prawns with sweet chilli

£4.45

£4.60

£3.60
£3.60

£3.90

Yuk-su ng - raw lettuce wraps with pork, chicken or tofu

Vegetable samosa

Wor-1i P -pan fried dumplings with pork, chicken or vegetables

Solt shell erab

£6.80
£4.50
£6.00
£7.00
£3.90
Fa.o0)
£5.50
£/ 90
£6.70
£4.00
£6.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.60
£7.60
£4.95
£4.95




SOUPS

Mr Chan’s special soup

Chicken and sweetcorn soup

Peking hot and sour soup

Crabmeal and sweelcorn soup
Wonton soup

Chicken and noodle soup

Sweetcorn soup with chicken and ham

Westlake beel and tomato broth

Chicken with Shiitake mushroom & strawmusrooms

RiBs

Salt & pepper pork ribs
Barbecue pork ribs
King-Do pork ribs

Pork ribs in OK sauce

Sweet & sour pork ribs

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£4.30
£ OL)
£4.00
F3 .00
£4.30
£6.95
£3.80
£4.50
£4.50

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90




S1ZZ1L.ERS

Cantonese fillet steak

Iillet steak with green pepper and blackbean
Iillet steak with fresh ginger and spring onions
Spicy satay fillet steak

Iillet steak with black peppercorn

Iillet steak skewers with mild spice

King prawn skewers with mild spice

Chicken skewers with mild spice

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.00

£17.30

£11.90

£10.30



(CHICKEN

Chicken with roasted cashewnuts

Chicken with fresh mushrooms

Chicken with Chinese leaves

Chicken with fresh asparagus tips

Chicken with fresh ginger & spring onions

Chicken with green peppers & blackbean sauce

Salt & pepper chicken

Chicken curry

Chicken in hot chilli sauce

Crispy deep fried chicken in sweet chilh
Satay chicken

Szechuan style chicken

Chicken with chilli garlie blackbean sauce

Sweet & sour chicken
Chicken 1in Cantonese sauce
Deep fried chicken in lemon sauce

Chicken with pineapple & sweet stem ginger

£6.50

£8.00

£6.50

£6.40
£6.85

£9.55
£9.80
£9.80
£11.00
£9.80
£9.80

£9.95
£9.80
£9.80
£12.40
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80

E9.95
£9.80
£10.50
£9.80



BEEF

Szechuan erispy beef chill

Szechuan broiled beef shices with chilli

Sliced beef in chilh sauce

Beef with green peppers and blackbean sauce
Beef with fresh ginger and spring onions

Stir fried beef with chilli garlie blackbean sauce
Beef curry

Stir fried beef with fresh mushrooms

PoRrk

Sweet & sour pork

Stir fried char sur pork with beansprouts
Pork with chilli garlic blackbean sauce
Satay pork

Salt & pepper pork

Char sui pork with chilli sauce

£8.20

£6.40

£6.00

£12.40
£12.40
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

£9.80
£9.80
£9.20
£9.20
£9.2()
£9.80



Duck

Cantonese shiced roast duck
Shiced roast duck with plum, orange or lemon

Pak-Fah duck- duck breast with a prawn meat filling

and served with a straw mushroom sauce

Stir fried sliced roast duck with fresh oinger N spring onion

L.AMB

Aromatic lamb casserole - with shiitake mushrooms.

straw mushrooms, bamboo shoots with a touch of anise
_-1 . . e =
Curry lamb

Mongolian spicy lamb ribs -

served with a pungent Szechuan mustard sauce

Aromatic crispy lamb - with cucumber, leek

and fresh ginger garnish & pancakes

£10.60
£10.60
£15.50

£10.60

£12.50

£11.90
£18.95

£11.90



SEAFOOD

King prawns with mushrooms

King prawns with fresh ginger & spring onion

Salt and pepper king prawns

Crispy battered king prawns with lemon sauce  £7.40
Sweet and sour king prawns £7.40
Curry king prawns

Sweet and sour fish £6.85

Pan-Iried seabass

Steamed whole seabass- | |
with ginger and spring onion garnish

Scallops with fresh ginger & spring onion
Steamed scallops in blackbean sauce

Crispy battered scallop with sweet & sour sauce

Salt & pepper deep fried squid £7.50
Sweet & sour squid £7.50

Szechuan broiled fish with chill

Szechuan braised fish with chilh

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£11.30

£10.50

£16.95

£16.95

£13.95

£13.90

£13.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.30



Fried rice

Mr Chan’s yin-yang [ried rice- Cantonese chicken £15.50

& klng prawns wi th ginger N s pring onions

Chicken fried rice £9.80
Yl]ng -cho fried rice-char sui & prawns £9.80
Char-su fried rice £9.80
King prawn [ried rice £11.30

Noodles

Mr Chan’s special chow mein £13.50
Chicken chow mein £9.80
King prawn chow mein £11.30
Beef chow mein £10.50
Vermicell

Singapore vermicelli- with curry spices £9.80

Satay chicken vermicelh




OTHERS

Prawn cocktail

Melon

8 oz Killet steak & chips

8 oz Sirloin steak & chips

Chicken breast fillet & chips
Omelettes & chips- choice of fillings

Gammon steak & chips

Ifish & chips

£6.00

£3.90

£19.50

£16.50

£10.50

£12.80

£10.80

£10.50



VEGETARIAN DISHES

Starters

Prawn crackers

Chilli prawn crackers
Vegetable spring rolls
Samosas

Vegetable wor-tip

Sweet chilh Tofu

Crispy mock seaweed
leeberg lettuce wrap Totu
Salt & pepper Totu
Sweet & sour Tofu

Tofu Yuk Sung

Soups

Mr Chan’s special consomme

£3.60

Shittake mushrooms & strawmushroom consomme

Tomato & egg soup
Peking hot & sour soup- with or without prawns

Sweetcorn sou p-w ith or without erabmeat

£2.20
£2.20
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.00
£7.80
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.30

£4.50
£3.00
£4.00




VEGETARIAN DISHES

Mains

Vegetable Singapore vermicelli
Mixed vegetable chow mein
Iive-spice Tolu casserole pol
Sweel & sour Tofu

Salt & pepper Tolu

Szechuan braised fish cutlets
Szechuan broiled Fish cutlets

Szechuan braised Toflu

Shntake mushrooms & strawmushrooms
with Tofu & rice vermicelli

£9.80
£9.50
£10.95
£9.50
£9.50
£11.30
£11.30
£9.50
£10.50



SIDES

Prawn crackers

Spicy prawn crackers
Kgg [ried rice
Steamed rice

Stir fried soft noodles
Chips

Salt and pepper chips

Stir fried mixed vegetables
Sweel pickled vegetables
Mushrooms

Beansprouts

Bamboo shoots

Curry sauce

Sweel and sour sauce

£2.20

£2.20)

£3.00

£2.50

£4.80

£2.20

E2 .95

£.3.9U

£2.20

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50
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