

Here at Mr.Chan's we bring to you a taste of Chinese cuisine from the main culinary provinces of China.

We offer a full a la carte menu with a variety of popular authentic dishes together with a selection of traditional classics for you to enjoy.

To ensure you have an enjoyable evening with us, our staff will be very happy to assist you with your choice.

## Food Allergies & Intolerances

We take food allergies very seriously.

Please make our staff aware of any allergies or food intolerances that you may have and we will assist you with your choice of dishes.

Your safety is very important to us and we will try our best to ensure that your meal is completely safe for your consumption.

#### SHARING PLATTERS

#### Mr Chan's special combination-

(spring rolls, sesame prawn toast, salt&pepper ribs, samosa,char siu pork and chicken skewers, on a bed of seaweed)

£9.50/person min two people to share

#### Seafood combination-

(sesame prawn toast, king prawn with chilli, salt & pepper squid, deep fried fish and New Zealand mussels in blackbean sauce, on a bed of seaweed)

£9.90/person min two people to share

#### Dimsum combination-

(steamed siu mai, steamed har gau, crispy minced pork & prawn dumpling and sesame prawn toast on a bed of crispy vermicelli)

£8.50/person min two people to share

#### Aromatic crispy duck-

(cucumber & leek garnish with hoisin sauce & pancakes)

whole duck £38.00 half duck £19.80 quarter £11.80



# MR CHAN'S IMPERIAL BANQUET - For 6 or more @ £33.80/person

#### Mr Chan's special sharing platter

(spring rolls, sesame prawn toast, salt & pepper ribs samosa, char sui, skewer chickens on a bed of seaweed)

Beef tomato soup with chilli

Aromatic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzling Cantonese fillet steak
Sweet & sour chicken
Pan-fried scallops with ginger & spring onions
Salt & pepper king prawns
Chicken with chilli garlic blackbean sauce
Mixed vegetables in oyster sauce
and
Yung-Cho fried rice

Choice of desserts
and
Coffee



### BANQUET- For 2 or 3 people @ £18.60/person

Chicken & sweetcorn soup with prawn crackers

Barbecue pork ribs & crispy spring rolls with sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Sweet & sour pork
with
Egg fried rice



#### BANQUET- For 4 or more @£18.60/person

Chicken & sweetcorn soup with prawn crackers

Barbecue pork ribs & crispy spring rolls with sweet pickled vegetables

Sliced beef with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Chicken with honey lemon sauce
Char-Sui pork with chilli sauce
and
Egg fried rice



### BANQUET- For 2 or 3 people @ £20.90/person

Barbecue pork ribs & sesame prawn toast Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken or crabmeat sweetcorn soup with prawn crackers

Sliced beef with green peppers & blackbean sauce
Chicken cashewnuts
with
Yung-Cho fried rice



#### BANQUET- For 4 or more @ £20.90/person

Barbecue pork ribs & sesame prawn toast Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled vegetables

Chicken or crabmeat sweetcorn soup with prawn crackers

Sizzling Cantonese fillet steak
Chicken with roasted cashewnuts
Sweet & sour pork
Satay pork
Stir fried mixed vegetables in oyster sauce
with
Yung-Cho fried rice



#### BANQUET - For 2 or 3 people @ £26.80/person

Peking style ribs & sesame prawn toast Crispy spring rolls & sweet pickled vegetables

Hot & sour soup with prawn crackers

Aromatic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzling fillet steak with fresh ginger & spring onions
Chicken cashewnuts
with
Yung-Cho fried rice

Toffee apples



#### BANQUET - For 4 or more @ £26.80/person

Seafood sharing platter (sesame prawn toast, king prawn with chilli, salt & pepper squid, deep fried fish, on a bed of seaweed)

Peking hot & sour soup with prawn crackers

Aromatic crispy duck with pancakes & garnish

Sizzling fillet steak with fresh ginger & spring onions Chicken with roasted cashewnuts

Sweet & sour special King prawns in chilli Stir fried mixed vegetables in oyster sauce with

Toffee apples

Yung-Cho fried rice



### Dim Sum

#### Steamed

Har gau	£4.50
Siu mai	£4.50
Char siu bow	£4.00
Lettuce wraps - chicken, pork, duck or vegetables	£7.80
Wor-Tip - dumplings with a choice of chilli spice pork	£4.95
filling, or plain pork, or chicken.	
New Zealand mussels - with blackbean sauce or ginger & spring onions	£7.00



### Dim Sum

#### Fried

Sesame prawn toast	£4.45	£6.80
Fun gau - prawn meat filling		£4.50
Crispy wontons with sweet & sour dip		£6.00
Rice paper wrapped king prawns	£4.60	£7.00
Spring rolls		£3.90
Chicken spring rolls	£3.60	£5.50
Vegetable spring rolls	£3.60	£5.50
Steak rolls in black pepper sauce		£7.95
Satay skewered chicken		£6.70
Mock seaweed		£4.00
Salt & pepper Chicken wings	£3.90	£6.00
Salt & pepper squid		£7.50
Sweet & sour squid		£7.50
King prawns with sweet chilli		£7.60
Yuk-sung - raw lettuce wraps with pork, chicken o	r tofu	£7.60
Vegetable samosa		£4.95
Wor-tip -pan fried dumplings with pork, chicken or vegetables		£4.95
Soft shell crab		£14.85

### Soups

Mr Chan's special soup	£4.30
Chicken and sweetcorn soup	£3.50
Peking hot and sour soup	£4.00
Crabmeat and sweetcorn soup	£3.50
Wonton soup	£4.30
Chicken and noodle soup	£6.95
Sweetcorn soup with chicken and ham	£3.80
Westlake beef and tomato broth	£4.50
Chicken with Shiitake mushroom & strawmusrooms	£4.50

### RIBS

Salt & pepper pork ribs	£5.20	£7.90
Barbecue pork ribs	£5.20	£7.90
King-Do pork ribs	£5.20	£7.90
Pork ribs in OK sauce	£5.20	£7.90
Sweet & sour pork ribs	£5.20	£7.90

### SIZZLERS

Cantonese fillet steak	£17.00
Fillet steak with green pepper and blackbean	£17.00
Fillet steak with fresh ginger and spring onions	£17.00
Spicy satay fillet steak	£17.00
Fillet steak with black peppercorn	£17.00
Fillet steak skewers with mild spice	£17.30
King prawn skewers with mild spice	£11.90
Chicken skewers with mild spice	£10.30



### CHICKEN

Chicken with roasted cashewnuts		£9.95
Chicken with fresh mushrooms		£9.80
Chicken with Chinese leaves		£9.80
Chicken with fresh asparagus tips		£11.00
Chicken with fresh ginger & spring onions		£9.80
Chicken with green peppers & blackbean sauce		£9.80
Salt & pepper chicken	£6.50	£9.95
Chicken curry		£9.80
Chicken in hot chilli sauce		£9.80
Crispy deep fried chicken in sweet chilli	£8.00	£12.40
Satay chicken		£9.80
Szechuan style chicken		£9.80
Chicken with chilli garlic blackbean sauce		£9.80
Sweet & sour chicken	£6.50	£9.95
Chicken in Cantonese sauce	£6.40	£9.80
Deep fried chicken in lemon sauce	£6.85	£10.50
Chicken with pineapple & sweet stem ginger		£9.80

#### BEEF

Szechuan crispy beef chill	£8.20	£12.40
Szechuan broiled beef slices with chilli		£12.40
Sliced beef in chilli sauce		£10.50
Beef with green peppers and blackbean sauce		£10.50
Beef with fresh ginger and spring onions		£10.50
Stir fried beef with chilli garlic blackbean sauce		£10.50
Beef curry		£10.50
Stir fried beef with fresh mushrooms		£10.50

#### Pork

Sweet & sour pork	£6.40	£9.80
Stir fried char sui pork with beansprouts		£9.80
Pork with chilli garlic blackbean sauce		£9.20
Satay pork		£9.20
Salt & pepper pork	£6.00	£9.20
Char sui pork with chilli sauce		£9.80



#### Duck

Cantonese sliced roast duck	£10.60
Sliced roast duck with plum, orange or lemon	£10.60
Pak-Fah duck- duck breast with a prawn meat filling and served with a straw mushroom sauce	£13.50
Stir fried sliced roast duck with fresh ginger & spring onion	£10.60
LAMB	
Aromatic lamb casserole - with shiitake mushrooms, straw mushrooms, bamboo shoots with a touch of anise	£12.50
Curry lamb	£11.90
Mongolian spicy lamb ribs - served with a pungent Szechuan mustard sauce	£18.95

Aromatic crispy lamb - with cucumber, leek

and fresh ginger garnish & pancakes



£11.90

### SEAFOOD

King prawns with mushrooms		£11.30
King prawns with fresh ginger & spring onion		£11.30
Salt and pepper king prawns		£11.30
Crispy battered king prawns with lemon sauce	£7.40	£11.30
Sweet and sour king prawns	£7.40	£11.30
Curry king prawns		£11.30
Sweet and sour fish	£6.85	£10.50
Pan-fried seabass		£16.95
Steamed whole seabass- with ginger and spring onion garnish		£16.95
Scallops with fresh ginger & spring onion		£13.95
Steamed scallops in blackbean sauce		£13.95
Crispy battered scallop with sweet & sour sauce		£13.95
Salt & pepper deep fried squid	£7.50	£11.50
Sweet & sour squid	£7.50	£11.50
Szechuan broiled fish with chilli		£11.30
Szechuan braised fish with chilli		£11.30

#### Fried rice

Mr Chan's yin-yang fried rice- Cantonese chicken & king prawns with ginger & spring onions	£15.50
Chicken fried rice	£9.80
Yung-cho fried rice-char sui & prawns	£9.80
Char-sui fried rice	£9.80
King prawn fried rice	£11.30

#### Noodles

Mr Chan's special chow mein	£13.50
Chicken chow mein	£9.80
King prawn chow mein	£11.30
Beef chow mein	£10.50

## Vermicelli

Singapore vermicelli- with curry spices	£9.80
Satay chicken vermicelli	£9.80



#### OTHERS

Prawn cocktail	£6.00
Melon	£3.95
8 oz Fillet steak & chips	£19.50
8 oz Sirloin steak & chips	£16.50
Chicken breast fillet & chips	£10.50
Omelettes & chips- choice of fillings	£12.80
Gammon steak & chips	£10.80
Fish & chips	£10.50



### VEGETARIAN DISHES

#### Starters

Prawn crackers		£2.20
Chilli prawn crackers		£2.20
Vegetable spring rolls	£3.60	£5.50
Samosas		£4.95
Vegetable wor-tip		£4.95
Sweet chilli Tofu		£4.95
Crispy mock seaweed		£4.00
Iceberg lettuce wrap Tofu		£7.80
Salt & pepper Tofu		£4.95
Sweet & sour Tofu		£4.95
Tofu Yuk Sung		£4.95

#### Soups

Mr Chan's special consomme	£4.30
Shiitake mushrooms & strawmushroom consomme	£4.50
Tomato & egg soup	£3.00
Peking hot & sour soup- with or without prawns	£4.00
Sweetcorn soup- with or without crabmeat	£3.50

### VEGETARIAN DISHES

#### Mains

Vegetable Singapore vermicelli	£9.80
Mixed vegetable chow mein	£9.50
Five-spice Tofu casserole pot	£10.95
Sweet & sour Tofu	£9.50
Salt & pepper Tofu	£9.50
Szechuan braised fish cutlets	£11.30
Szechuan broiled Fish cutlets	£11.30
Szechuan braised Tofu	£9.50
Shiitake mushrooms & strawmushrooms with Tofu & rice vermicelli	£10.50



### SIDES

Prawn crackers	£2.20
Spicy prawn crackers	£2.20
Egg fried rice	£3.00
Steamed rice	£2.50
Stir fried soft noodles	£4.80
Chips	£2.20
Salt and pepper chips	£2.95
Stir fried mixed vegetables	£3.90
Sweet pickled vegetables	£2.20
Mushrooms	£3.50
Beansprouts	£3.00
Bamboo shoots	£3.50
Curry sauce	£2.20
Sweet and sour sauce	£2.20

